CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 11/26/2025 5:01:20 PM

Judgement
Numbers

19-9-00831-6

25-9-01413-2

25-9-01412-4

24-9-00789-8

25-9-01410-8

25-9-00574-5

25-9-00695-4

25-9-01414-1

25-9-01411-6

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

MCCURLEY INTEGRITY
DEALERSHIPS, LLC

VS

GRECIA SANCHEZ et &

STATE OF WASHINGTON
'S
JESUS MARTINEZ LOPEZ

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
EDUARDO MIRANDA-SALAZAR

Department of Revenue
VS
HYDROGREEN LLC

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
REX ALTON LAU

Department of Revenue
S
RENE CARDOZA

Department of Revenue

VS

QUALITY RESTORATION
SOLUTIONSLLC

Sherwin Williams Company
VS
Gardea Painting LLC et al

DESERT RIVER FARMSLLC
VS
CLEMENTE ESQUIVEL, J et d

Case Numbers

19-2-50330-11

24-1-50201-11

24-1-50216-11

24-2-50925-11

25-1-50297-11

25-2-50680-11

25-2-50839-11

25-2-51339-11

25-2-51392-11

Judgment/Sentence Type

General Recovery

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Judgment Create Date Range: 11/26/2025 to 11/26/2025

Judgment
/Sentence
Date

7/15/2019

11/26/2025

11/26/2025

Status Code

Active

Active

Active

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  8/30/2024  Fully Satisfied

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

11/25/2025

Active

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  6/30/2025  Fully Satisfied

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

General Recovery

General Recovery

8/4/2025

11/26/2025

11/25/2025

Fully Satisfied

Active

Active

Updated
Date

11/26/2025

11/26/2025

11/26/2025

11/26/2025

11/26/2025

11/26/2025

11/26/2025

11/26/2025

11/26/2025

Update
Flag

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Added

Updated

Updated

Added

Added
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