CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 11/26/2025 5:01:20 PM

Franklin County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 11/26/2025 to 11/26/2025

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
19-9-00831-6	MCCURLEY INTEGRITY DEALERSHIPS, LLC vs GRECIA SANCHEZ et al	19-2-50330-11	General Recovery	7/15/2019	Active	11/26/2025	Updated
25-9-01413-2	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs JESUS MARTINEZ LOPEZ	24-1-50201-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	11/26/2025	Active	11/26/2025	Updated
25-9-01412-4	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs EDUARDO MIRANDA-SALAZAR	24-1-50216-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	11/26/2025	Active	11/26/2025	Updated
24-9-00789-8	Department of Revenue vs HYDROGREEN LLC	24-2-50925-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	8/30/2024	Fully Satisfied	11/26/2025	Updated
25-9-01410-8	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs REX ALTON LAU	25-1-50297-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	11/25/2025	Active	11/26/2025	Added
25-9-00574-5	Department of Revenue vs RENE CARDOZA	25-2-50680-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	6/30/2025	Fully Satisfied	11/26/2025	Updated
25-9-00695-4	Department of Revenue vs QUALITY RESTORATION SOLUTIONS LLC	25-2-50839-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	8/4/2025	Fully Satisfied	11/26/2025	Updated
25-9-01414-1	Sherwin Williams Company vs Gardea Painting LLC et al	25-2-51339-11	General Recovery	11/26/2025	Active	11/26/2025	Added
25-9-01411-6	DESERT RIVER FARMS LLC vs CLEMENTE ESQUIVEL, Jr et al	25-2-51392-11	General Recovery	11/25/2025	Active	11/26/2025	Added

CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 11/26/2025 5:01:20 PM

Franklin County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 11/26/2025 to 11/26/2025